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Message

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision. Our insured was the 2nd car. Inform Ol about third party claim
Agreed to settle and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate up to $4,193 16(ll-in) 1A with mandate had
been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 05 Sept 2018
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 05.09.2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 15.07.2018

Date of appointment 16.07.2018

Date of survey 16.07.2018

Location of survey CODGE LOYANG
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SH B334E

Make and Model Hyundai 140 (1685cc)

Date of registration 22.10.2015

Excess MNIL

Market Value
Parf/COE Rebate

Nett Loss
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate E 4,673.50 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 2,969.22
Check items (estimate) MIL

Labour 5 480.00
Supplementary MIL

Total 3 3,449.22
Lump Sum(if applicable) nil

INumber of days for repair | 3




Date: 05,09.2018

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 3,690.67
Loss of use NIL
Loss of rental 5 345.00 | (3days x $115.00)
Loss of income 5 150.00 | (3days x 550.00]
LTA/GIA search fees S 7.49
Others NIL
Proposed Total s 4,193.16
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD %
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO : SH 6334E DATE 16/7/2018 9:17 hh
MAKE
MODEL : HYUNDAL i40 'y
| _g_h.- Paris Drurigﬁunf Labour Tvpe Unii Price Amount
Rear Bumper 5 603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement S 50435
Rear Bumper Ru:nfﬂr{:umun; Brackel [LH"RH}‘ s 180,00 | § 360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket - S 4900 | S 08.00
Rear Bumper Clips 5 22,00
Rear Bumper Sponge - 5 143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover S 22500
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (RH) — 5 32,00
Exhaust Pipe Insulator,RH <7 ) 58.33
Exhaust Silencer  —~ S 954,00
Exhaust Pipe Hanger d 5 58.55
Exhaust Pipe Centre S L150.30
SUB TOTAL S 4,209.75
LESS 20%, 5 84195
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 3367.80
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor «~ 5 13570 (Net
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo »~ $ 50,00 |Nett
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) - 8 100,00 | § 200,00 |Nett
(oo Loy frbbr oA ¥ o
S 38570
Labour Charge Joro
Panel Beating 5 i5a
Spray Painting Charge §  seT0 (2en
Wiring Charge 5 T | 5
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor L — 12 Je
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe K IS}L&W" 5o
TOTAL LA S\ 920,00
t‘ Py (s ESTIMATE TOTAL $ | 4,673.50
/ /6 / 4/ f 17U 4 .
3 M, s L
Cijen -_________-—-—'_'__.-_
& —=a
This 1s an initial estimate based on @ visual inspection of the above vehicle The final repar quantum will
be prepared after the velucle 1s surveved by a motor Surveyor appomied by the msurance company.




Our Job Ref No : 305188027

Date : 18/07/2018

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKEK

Ann KALVIN
SH 6334E

COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

ComorDeiln Engineenng Pis Lig
54 Loyang Drive Singapore SO88E65
Fas: G548 8150

Fax

Date of Acciden! :

_15/07/2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as fallows:-

1 The repair job shall bill to AXA

2 The finalized amount shall ba:
{a) Spare Paris after List discount
{bl  Labour Chaiges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(e.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated normal period for repains.

— SDKS8D
T
$2.71922
s £730.00
8344022
_20% - R—
3 working days

4. Wae shall traat the above amount as Correcl and Confirmed if there is no reply from you

within T working days
& Thank you for your assistance We confirm the estimates and
finalized amoun
\\,ﬁ .
Signature : ] Signature :
Hame JUMANI f \ MName DP-
Tel 6214 8315 Date 10/3)9
Fax Béd-ﬁ-ﬂ-'l 56
For Official Use Only
i
Ihem Amount D:g:h‘:dl g;rn':;"mif Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rata P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid N
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fes £7.49
=

Medical Fess (on behalf
of driver, if applicable)

Ovearrun

remans Fr'ﬂ/ A"'*ﬂ-{ JCA:#J £ Zoperian

Apprid



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 573717
H550R7535

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

JORB NO

REGN NO
MILEAGE

MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

Date: 18.07.2018
Time: 11:14:28
Page: 1

305188027

SH 6334E
0000000000
HYUNDAI

140

22.10,2015
15072008 07:10
15.07.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC" AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G  40VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE
(002 04-01-0103-0738-G  140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR
0003 09-01-9999.-0068-A HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS
0004 04-01-0101-D111-G  HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP
0005 02-01-0103-0054-G  HOVC MUFFLER ASSY-RH 1
(006 04-01-0103-0852-G  40VC REFLECTOR/REFLEX AS
0007 02-01-0103-0086-G  [40VC PIPE-EXHAUST FR 1
0008 04-01-0103-0743-G  [HOVC STAY-RR BUMPER RH

0009 04-01-0103-1150-4  40VC PROTECTOR MAT

JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING- REAR
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

IN 35000

60360 2000 45288
225.00 20,00 180.00
135.70 2.00- 135.70
I0L 2200 20.00 17.60
954.00 20.00 76320
3200 2000 2560
115030 2000 920.24

180,00 20.00 144.00

2.00- 50,00
SUB-TOTAL
200.00
200,00

2790



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY"S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 5IN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 375717
65508753

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 18.07.2018
Time: 11:14:28

Page: 2
JOB NO 305188027
REGN NO SH 6334E
MILEAGE 0000000000
MAKE HYUNDAI
MODEL ;140
DATE OF REGN 22102015
DATETIME IN : 15072018 07:10
ACCIDENT DATE : 15.07.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0002 20-06 REMOVEREFIX EXHAUST PIPE TO ASST REP 50.00
0003 L REMOVEREFIX REVERSE SENSOR 30.00
0004 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER- 250,00
SUB-TOTAL 730,00
TOTAL 344022
AUTHORISED : YES ' NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE:



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPATR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO ¢ SH 6334E

DATE 16/7/2018 9:17

XN
AN

MAKE :
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40 di
| Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Linit Price Amount
Rear Bumper P h $  603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Y $ 50435
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH I-w S 7 PE H 18000 | $  360.00
Rear Bumper Side Bracket & $ 4900|s 9800
Rear Bumper Clips  ~ ™ 3 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge %2 S 14340
Rear Bumper Under Cover  *~ ¢ $ 22500
Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (RH) —¢* S 32.00
Exhaust Pipe Insulator,RH zﬂ"“ $ 5855
Exhaust Silencer -~ g § 95400
Exhaust Pipe Hanger 5 58.55
Exhaust Pipe Centre *~ p- S 1.150.30
SUB TOTAL 5 420975
LESS 20% S B41.495
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 336780
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor « S { 5 [35.70 |Nett
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo »~ $ S0.00 |Nett -
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) < *** S 10000 [ 200,00 |New
S 3B5.70
Labour Charge 2o
Panel Beating $ ’yﬂf\'ﬁl
Spray Painting Charge s ;.'iﬂ'ﬂﬁ 2en
Wiring Charge S Sk ey
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor $ 1%"‘ Jo
Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe 5 ISJJ,H'H" Fo
TOTAL EABOUR 5 020.00
b Z,\‘ ((Ery ESTIMATE TOTAL S 4.673.50
/ / J/—?/\f 174 o &
7 4’;
Py
This s an imitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.
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Service Request Details

Claim

SEMO0OHW

Reference

CC4/ASM1B012871/K1pa3 &

Linss Date
15 July 2018

Reoues: Dote
23 August 2018

[:ll|'_' L-:.1|.*.
14 July 2019

Viendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Viehicle Damage

SETVICES
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mt '_':|T|—'i 1
Finish the work

Claim Partal

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration &
SH&3I34E

[ E T

TRVD HYUNDAI

114



wa2018 . Claim Portal

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHIN KUN CHEONG

bik 32 fernvale link, #16-08, 797531, Singapore
62404108

snooppyBB@gmail.com

Claim Handler

TAN Jas
6568804844
jastan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NOMN REPORTED
Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

TYPE @

SENT 6/9/18 B:48 AM

FROM TAN Jas

SUBJECT Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - SBMOOOHW [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SDK 58(0l) / SH 6334E(TP) / OTHERS ON 15/07/2018]

BODY you may proceed as |A reguested
-~

TYPE (2

SENT 5/9/18 12:14 PM

FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

hitps //vp smartclaims. axa com sg/claim-portaiihtmi/index-vendor-service-requests himi#iservice-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=57746



a/6r2018

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

Claim Portal

<SEEK MANDATE> - SBMOOOHW [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK
58(01) / SH 6334E(TP) / OTHERS ON 15/07/2018]

Liability; 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision. Cr |

-

5/9/18 12:14 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

<SEEK MANDATE> - SSMOOOHW [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK
58(0I) / SH 6334E(TP) / OTHERS ON 15/07/2018]

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chaln collision. Our 1.

*

5/9/18 12:13 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}

<SEEK MANDATE> - SBMOOOHW [ACCIDENT INVOLVING S5DK
58(0f) / SH 6334E(TP) / OTHERS ON 15/07/2018]

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision, Our |

-

16/7/18 4:03 PM

TAN Jas

GlA reporting

hitps /ivp smartclaims axa com sg/clalm-portalitml/index-vendor-service-requests himi#iservice-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=57748



WB2018, Claim Portal

BODY Hi, please proceed to DS and seek mandate for sett_
-

TYPE ©

SENT 146/7/18 11:42 AM

FROM TAN Jas

SUBJECT NR

BODY insured has not reported the accident.
-~

hitps:/{vp smartcialms axa com sglclaim-portalhtml/index-vendor-service-requests himi# service-requests/?service ReguesiNumber=57 748 414



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutao)

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 3:13 PM

To: 'wiliamtan@cdge comsg'; ‘catherinekoh@cdge.comsg’

Subject: Your Ref: T 0718/ SH6334E/ WT(st) *Our Ref; CC4/ASM18012871/K1pa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SDK 58D{AXA) & SH 6334E ON 15/07/2018]

Your Ref: TO718/ SHA334E/ WT(st) without Prejudice
Our Ref; CC4/ASMI1B01287 1 /K 1pa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK 58D(AXA) & SH 6334E ON 15/07/2018

We refer to the above matler,

We propose settlement at a global sum $4,1%0.00{all-in),

Please confim acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspandence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

[fest Hegurds,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Fhone: 6742-3197 | enil; chewht@lkkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Bk 50, Pava LThE Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

Fram: Willam Tan Thoa Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 7 September 2018 8:27 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref T 0718/ SHE334E/ WT(st) *Our Ref. CC4/ASM1B012871/K1pa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK 58D{AXA) & SH 6334E ON 15/07/2018]

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong

We accept your offer. Kindly forward your D.V. and payment to CDGE.
Thank vou.

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 62148737 | Fax : 62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 3:13 PM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng; Catherine Koh Mui Gek

Subject: Your Ref: T 0718/ SHE6334E/ WT|(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM1801287 1/K1pa3 |ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK
S58D(AXA) & SH 6334E ON 15/07/2018]

Your Rel: TO718/ SHE334E/ WT(st) Without Prejudice
Qur Ref: CC4/ASMI1B01287 | /K1po3

Dear Sirs/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK 58D(AXA) & SH 6334E ON 15/07/2018
We refer to the above matter,

We propose settlement at a global sum 54,120.00{all-in).

Please confirm occeptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter|s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any ather related
claims.”

Besit Hegarels,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Cuse Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Plismie: 6742-9107 | emual: chewhi@E kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #og-25 | S[4089733]
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COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

OurRef:  TO718/ SHG334E /WT(st)
Your Ref :
Date 23-Jul-18 CDGE Taxl Claims Depl

58 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508955
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SH6334E YOUR INSURED SDK 58D
AND OTHER SKH9582E ON 15.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No .  SHE334E  which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your Insured driving SDK 58D
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1  Costof Repair $ 3,689067

2 4 days Loss of Rental @ $ 115.00 perday § 46000

3  Survey Report Fees {Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 749

5 GIA/Police Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing Fees 5 -
SubTotal: § 4,158.16

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 4 days Loss of Income @ s B0.00 perdays $§ 32000

Total Claims: $ 447816

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photograpghs 9 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of - SDK 58D
c) OGlA/Policereport/sof . ~ SHBJ34E
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / oparator
{ X ) Pholocople/s of Accident Scene Photo’s () Traffic Compound { ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.
Yours faithfully

“Walliam "lan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel; 6214 B737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email ; williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature Is required

COMFORIDELGRO & —
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£ LB AVE 180725 PAYA U ISDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408823 TEL 1 (63) 62563561 FAN 2 s H564N05
03 AUG 2018

CHIN KUN CHEONG
BLK 32 FERNVALE LINK
#16-08

SINGAPORE 797531

Deear Sir/ Mdm

OURREF  : CCH/ASMI18012871/K1pa3

YOUR REF  : P1638623 (SDK 58D)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK 38D AND SH 6334E ALONG/AT UPPER CHANGI
FLYOVER TOWARD CHANGI ON 15/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against yvour policy.

We have received a claim from CDGE LOY ANG acting on behalf of the owner of SH 6334E against
vour motor insurance policy

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed loss
adjuster of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party
claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your palicy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject 1o the merits of the case and according 1o the
rights afforded under the policy. Should vou not be seeking the protection of your policy and seck
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 davs from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and Kindly submit the following to
chewht@lkkauto,com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting

centre. The list below is not all inelusive and further document may be required:

» Police report. Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Caloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witmess(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim baeause
of any breach of policy terms and conditions vou and/or vour authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If vou need any ¢larification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

mlsiuu Tong

Case Handler

DID; §742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Ce ANXA Insurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation
LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHG6334E , SDKSB8D , SKH9582E
ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI AIRPORT
| / We CHNG ENG HO (Hirer) NRIC Ma..
andfor FU JINGPING (Relief] NRIC No.!
Taxi Number SH6334E

hareby authonse ComfortDelGro Enoineenng Pre Ltd(CDGE]:

Page | of |

ON 15-Jul-18 06:30

514533144

S6B62645E

L. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expanse, nduding loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs

2. To have absolute discretion to agrae to any settlement or compansation amount in respect of my/our claim

against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims)

1. To wan Discharge Voucher on myyour banail

4, To accept any payment (Claim proceeds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's mstruchon and made \n favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd”.

Date

MName of Hirer
Hirar NRIC

Address

Contact No.

Hame of Relief
Relief NRIC

Agnress

Contact No

15-Jul-2018

CHNG ENG HO

514533144 Skgnature :

117A RIVERVALE DRIVE #12-86
541117

91293285

FU JINGPING
S6862645E Signature

265C COMPASSVALE LINK #15-221
543265

91785815

\ s

http:/fedgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS.V Lettof .. 15072018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF
INSURED

SEMDDOHW
CHIN KUN CHEONG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComlortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 1507 2018, we are
authorised 10 and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behall’ of Comion Transportation Pre Lid
and the Hirer, Chng Eng Ho of vehicle no. SH 6334E.

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid for owrselves and the said Hirer and the drver joimly and
severally:-

ah

b)

€)

agree to accept the sum of Smgapore Dollars Four Thousand One Hundred Ninetv only (554,190.00)
in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal

injuries and'or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SDE_S8D) arising out of an accident with (SH
6334E) on [5.07.2018,

declare thot AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD und'or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall pot be linble for any further ¢lnimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or futlure that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. SOk

JED _ansing directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that I'we amfare the person(s) entitled 1o recerve the nbove settlement and hereby

undertake to indenmify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD agoinst any ¢loim made or to be made m respect
of this seftlement.

It s understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComforiDelgro Engincering Pre Lud is
made without any admission of lability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their
Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SDK S81.

s - Fa
- . f .

Duted this /{ day of i faﬁ e 2018

.'J
Signed by e

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
Company Stamp ;: M DELGRO ENGINEERIN
Witness - l_\;‘
Name
I'C No T
Address - '_ -
cefro e

AXA Insirance Pie Lid [Company Reg No. 1909035120 fom e amhit i Aoal ' i oo |'j"

B Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Tower Singapos 088811
Customer Centre #81-01
Tei: +65 6850 4888 Fac «65 6338 7527 Webse: www dul cOM g



COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Enginesring Ple Lid

ENGINEERING
A member of CoMORIDELCRO - A
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 COMPANY WRiS. NO. = 1995068048W
TAX INVOICE Page: 1
BO10010 -
VEHCLE RO TNV, TR
AXA TNSURANCE PTE LTI SH H3I34R 119434&"1& N7.2018
#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKR H"":I"IHI'IEITM i]ffﬂ m’gﬂh
) g TOWK i 30¢ .
STNGARORE SG ORBR11
MO, OIX NING
CONTACT NO: B33R7788 i—40) BAINETIOE NN
DATR OF RKG DATR/TIMK TN
22.10.2015 15.07.2008 07:10
W ) (HASSTS (ODK
@ Description : 3P 15.07.18 KMHI.B41UMGI0 79300
8/No  Part No, gty Unit Price Wiac Rat
PART REQUTSTTION
0001 04-D1-0103-0579 140V COVER ASSY-—HR HIMPE 1 AD3. 60 20,00 4R2.RR
00072 040101030738 140V (OVER-FR BIMPER [ WH 1 225.00 20.00 180. 00
0003 09-01-9999-N0A8 HYUNDAT REVERSE SENSOR AS 1 135.70 0. 00 135.70
0004 04-D1-0101-0111 HYUNDAT RIMFER COVER CLIP 10 2.20 20.00 17.60
0005  02-01-0103-0054 1 40NWC MIFFILER ASSY-HH 1 G54 _ 00 20,00 TEI. 70
0006 04-D1-0103-0852 T40VC REFLECTOR/REFILEX A8 1 32.00 20,00 25. Bl
D007  D2-01-0103-00RA 140V PIPR-EXHALST R 1 1.150.30 20,00 920). 24
0008 04-01-0103-0743 [40VC STAY-RR RUMPKER RH 1 180,00  20.00 144 00
. o009 04-01-0103-1150 ! PROTRCTOR MAT 1 50,00 i, 00 50,00
SUB-TOTAI 2,719.22

ComfortDelGro Englneering Pe Lid
A mamber of COMPORIDNLLED

Head Office:
203 Braddell Rosd
Singapore £79701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHOQ No

8010010




COMFOR]DELGRO CUHHQI'PI_D:EI_GITJ Engineering Pte Ltd

ENGINEERING e v
4 member of COMFORDELGROD "
COMPANY RREG. NO. = 199506
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TA.X INVOICE pm
8010010
VEHCLE WO TNV, NO/TATK
AXA TNSURANCE PTE 11D SH f334K aj mma‘rm 07.2MA
MAKK JOH MO,
#24-01 8 SHENTON HM AXA TOWER HYIINDAT 3051838027
SINGARORE S5G OBBA1T
b ONCMETEE HEAD NG
CONTACT W0: 633877288 i—40
DATE (F REKG DATE/TIME TN
22.10.2015 15.07.2018 07
(HASSIS (DIR
. KMHT, R4 1 UIMGLI0 79300
5/No Part No. Oty Umit Price WDisc Nat
JOB NATURE
ool I PENKI, HEATIN(— HKAR 200. 00 200,00
000z 23-502 SPRAYPAINT (N AFFECTED AREA 200. 00 200, 00
ooo3 20-06 HEMWE/REFIX EXHALST PIPE T ASYST REP 50.00 50 .00
0oo4 I REMOVE/REFTX REVERSE SENSOR 30. 00 A0, (0
noos  20-05 RENEW ADVERTTSHENT STI10KER- 250,00 250,00
SIIB-TOTALIL . T30.00
items total 3,449_ 722
. Add BT 8 7.000 % 241.45
Tnvoiine Amount 3,690, 67
[asued by : KATHERINETAN 19.07.2018 16:57:M

ComforiDelGro Englncering Pie Lid
& membar of Cmmmmg

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore $79701

Kindly note that no receipl shall be issued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A mamber of COMRORDELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010
AXA TNSURANCE PTE 17D

#74-01 B BHENTON WAY AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 5G 06811

CONTACT W: 633RTZRR

Repalr rype : CI8OJ5T/57
Pa'ﬁnnr ﬁ‘ﬂfﬂ'ﬂm: /Cradit 30 davs

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A mambes of COMPORDELCAD

Head Office:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no recelpt shall be ssusd uniess requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ComfiortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid

COMPANY REG. NOL = 19950R048W
VEHCLE NO TRV. NO/TATE _
SH 6334F 91384848 19.07.2018
MAKHK JIOH WO,
HY1TINDAT 05188027
MK, (HNMETER HEAIN NG
=40 il
DATR (F RKG DATR/TIME TN
22.10.20M5 15.07,.20018 07:10
CHASHIS CIE
KMHL B4 DMGLIO 79300

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No




Our Ref: CT18070396

comrort
Date: 19 July 2018 PO

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 15/07/2018 @ 06:30 hrs
ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI AIRPORT
INVOLVING SDK58D, SKH9582E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHEB334E (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHNG ENG HO IC NO
$1453314A 3 registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $115.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

setllement of claims with third party’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safely

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +85 8555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: SDK 58D {Insd veh) | Model: TPVD HYUNDAI 140
SH 6334E (TP veh)
Date of Accident: |15/07/2018
Global Sum Settlement ] | [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimale 5 505415
Final Repair Cost s 3,690,567
Loss of Token Sum 5 150.00 3days at $50.00 per day
Rental (If any) $ 345.00 3 days
LTA 7 GIA Search Fee - 8 749
Others [ $| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 4 180.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ 1 NO (Kindly indicate
Ibedow)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA licable: Yes/ Me BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 28 hop
BOLA Lisbilny: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (") 0 (%)

* Assessed Liabiiity to be fifled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Fi'fu':ﬁrﬂﬂdm

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTELTD £ | 4,180
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/09/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please altach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BIIl {If any)



